Overcurrent & overload protection 0~18V
Characteristics
1. MZ15 series PTC thermsitor is pin coated parts.
2. Suitable to operate continuously in 15/18VAC（high resistance state）
3. Suitable to operate in high current.
4. Long stability.
5. Small dimension.
6. Do not need to be reset after protection.

Trip current
@25�
It（mA）
Max.
operating
voltage
Vmax (V)
Max.
current
I max(A)
Switch
temperatu
re
Tc(�)
Dmax Tmax Φd
MZ15-10R1R2H15 1.2 850 700 1550 15 4.3 11.0 4.0 0.6
*MZ15-08R1R0H15 1.0 850 700 1500 15 3.0 9.0 4.0 0.6
*MZ15-08R1R8H15 1.8 600 500 1100 15 3.0 9.0 4.0 0.6
MZ15-07R1R0H15 1.0 750 600 1350 15 2.5 8.0 4.0 0.6
MZ15-07R1R2H15 1.2 650 550 1200 15 2.5 8.0 4.0 0.6
MZ15-05R4R6H15 4.6 350 300 680 15 1.0 6.5 4.0 0.6
MZ15-03R13RH15 13 180 150 350 15 0.7
140(R)
4.5 4.0 0.5
MZ15-10P1R2H18 1.2 700 600 1400 18 4.3 11.0 4.0 0.6
*MZ15-08P1R0H18 1.0 650 550 1200 18 3.0 9.0 4.0 0.6
*MZ15-08P1R8H18 1.8 550 450 1000 18 3.0 9.0 4.0 0.6
MZ15-05P4R6H18 4.6 300 250 580 18 1.0 6.5 4.0 0.6
MZ15-03P13RH18 13 145 120 280 18 0.7
120（P）
4.5 4.0 0.5
Notes:
For overload and overcurrent protection